
SNO DDE REFERENCE 
NO.

STUDENT_NAME FATHER_NAME

1 21250001 VORA DEEPALI RAMNIKLAL RAMNIKLAL VORA 19 Nineteen
2 21250002 CHANCHAL KUMAR TIWARI ABSENT
3 21250003 KARAN SINGH BALBIR SINGH 18 Eighteen
4 21250004 HIMANSHU ASHOK KUMAR GOYAL 20 Twenty
5 21250005 ANIL ARYA PRITHVI SINGH 16 Sixteen
6 21250006 REENA AZAD AZAD SINGH 16 Sixteen
7 21250007 RAMANPREET KAUR ABSENT
8 21250008 RAHUL BALBIR SINGH 18 Eighteen
9 21250009 HARSIMRAN SINGH BAHADUR SINGH 18 Eighteen

10 21250010 AMANDEEP SHARMA SURINDER SHARMA 16 Sixteen
11 21250011 CHESHTA DAWAR PAWAN DAWAR 18 Eighteen
12 21250012 DANISH KAUR MAVI HARMINDER SINGH MAVI 18 Eighteen
13 21250013 ANSH GUPTA RAKESH GUPTA 18 Eighteen
14 21250014 MEENAL SUNEJA JAGDISH SUNEJA 19 Nineteen
15 21250015 VIKAS KUMAR KARAMBIR 19 Nineteen
16 21250016 SHRUTIKA SHARMA VARINDER KUMAR 19 Nineteen
17 21250017 POONAM GAHLOT DHARAMPAL 19 Nineteen
18 21250018 SAHIL PRASHAR NARESH PARASHAR 19 Nineteen
19 21250019 MOHIT THAKUR SHAVINDER SINGH 17 Seventeen
20 21250020 NAVEEN PURI PARSHOTAM LAL PURI 18 Eighteen
21 21250021 PRITI MALHOTRA DAYA KISHAN MALHOTRA 16 Sixteen
22 21250022 VIKAS ABSENT
23 21250023 PUJA KASHYAP ABSENT
24 21250024 RAJVIR SINGH LATE SH. MUNSHI RAM 17 Seventeen
25 21250025 HIMANSHU SIRADHNA ABSENT
26 21250026 SHWEK JINDAL SANJEEV GUPTA 18 Eighteen
27 21250027 MOHIT SAINI ASHOK KUMAR 18 Eighteen
28 21250028 AKASH DHARM PAL 15 Fifteen
29 21250029 NIRMAL SINGH RAGHU NATH 16 Sixteen
30 21250030 PANKAJ SHARMA PAWAN KUMAR 18 Eighteen
31 21250031 YUVRAJ SULTAN SINGH 19 Nineteen
32 21250032 SUDHIR RANJEN DAS CHARAN DAS 20 Twenty
33 21250033 ALEX THOMAS THOMAS 17 Seventeen
34 21250034 MEENA SATPAL 19 Nineteen
35 21250035 GOPAKUMAR M S SREEDHARAN NAIR 17 Seventeen
36 21250036 AJAY BANSAL BALDEV KRISHAN BANSAL 19 Nineteen
37 21250037 BHAVYA DEWAN RAJ KUMAR DEWAN 17 Seventeen
38 21250038 MANGAT RAI BEHARI LAL 15 Fifteen
39 21250039 PARUL GUPTA SURINDER PAL GUPTA 19 Nineteen
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40 21250040 AYUSH PREET MASSEY ALBERT 18 Eighteen
41 21250041 ARCHANA CHAUHAN MAHESH 9 Nine
42 21250042 SURENDER SINGH JAGDISH CHANDER 17 Seventeen
43 21250043 GAURAV NAGAR AMARPAL NAGAR 18 Eighteen
44 21250044 DIKSHA RAJKUMAR 16 Sixteen
45 21250045 SANJAY KUMAR KATWAL GOKAL CHAND 19 Nineteen
46 21250046 SACHIN KUMAR SH. SHRI NIWAS 17 Seventeen
47 21250047 NIRMAL SINGH HARBANS SINGH 20 Twenty
48 21250048 PRANAY MEHTA RAJIV MEHTA 18 Eighteen
49 21250049 AAKANSHA BHARDWAJ AJIT KUMAR BHARDWAJ 17 Seventeen
50 21250050 JAIDEV ARYA BALJEET ARYA 20 Twenty
51 21250051 ANKUR ABSENT
52 21250052 DEEKSHA SHARMA VINOD KUMAR SHARMA 19 Nineteen
53 21250053 AAKASH DAHIYA ROHTASH 20 Twenty
54 21250054 DEEPAK SINGH GEHLOT JORA SINGH 19 Nineteen
55 21250055 PUNEET KUMAR ARORA HARIKRISHAN 17 Seventeen
56 21250056 MANDEEP NAIN MEWA SINGH NAIN 19 Nineteen
57 21250057 ANKIT KAUSHIK DAVINDER KAUSHIK 20 Twenty
58 21250058 ISHANI MAHAVIR RANA 16 Sixteen

Evaluator: ________________Course Coordinator:__________________



Name of the College/Department: Department of Law, K.U. Kurukshetra.
Subject/Paper Name: Information Technology Act, 2000 (Paper-II)

Sr. No. DDE REFERENCE 
NO.

Name Total score Marks (Words)

1 21250001 Vora Deepali Ramaniklal 19 Nineteen
2 21250002 Chanchal Kumar Tiwari Absent absent
3 21250003 Karan Singh 19 Nineteen
4 21250004 Himanshu 17 Seventeen
5 21250005 Anil Arya 15 Fifteen
6 21250006 Reena Azad 18 Eighteen
7 21250007 Ramanpreet kaur Absent absent
8 21250008 Rahul 18 Eighteen
9 21250009 Harsimran singh 19 Nineteen

10 21250010 Amandeep Sharma 18 Eighteen
11 21250011 Cheshta Dawar 17 Seventeen
12 21250012 danish kaur mavi 17 Seventeen
13 21250013 Ansh Gupta 16 Sixteen
14 21250014 Meenal 19 Nineteen
15 21250015 VIKAS KUMAR 19 Nineteen
16 21250016 Shrutika Sharma 18 Eighteen
17 21250017 Poonam Gahlot 17 Seventeen
18 21250018 Sahil Prashar 19 Nineteen
19 21250019 Mohit Thakur 17 Seventeen
20 21250020 Naveen Puri 19 Nineteen
21 21250021 Priti Malhotra 18 Eighteen
22 21250022 VIKAS Absent absent
23 21250023 Puja Kashyap Absent absent
24 21250024 Rajvir Singh 15 Fifteen
25 21250025 HIMANSHU SIRADHNA Absent absent
26 21250026 Shwek Jindal 19 Nineteen
27 21250027 Mohit saini 18 Eighteen
28 21250028 Akash 18 Eighteen
29 21250029 NIRMAL SINGH 16 Sixteen
30 21250030 Pankaj sharma 14 Fourteen
31 21250031 yuvraj 18 Eighteen
32 21250032 Sudhir.Ranjen.Das 19 Nineteen
33 21250033 Alex Thomas 18 Eighteen
34 21250034 Meena 19 Nineteen
35 21250035 Gopakumar MS 18 Eighteen
36 21250036 Ajay Bansal 18 Eighteen
37 21250037 BHAVYA DEWAN 18 Eighteen
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38 21250038 Mangat Rai 14 Fourteen
39 21250039 Parul Gupta 19 Nineteen
40 21250040 Ayush Preet Massey 15 Fifteen
41 21250041 Archana 11 Eleven
42 21250042 Surender Singh 18 Eighteen
43 21250043 Gaurav nagar 18 Eighteen
44 21250044 Diksha 19 Nineteen
45 21250045 Sanjay Kumar Katwal 19 Nineteen
46 21250046 Sachin Kumar 18 Eighteen
47 21250047 NIRMAL SINGH 17 Seventeen
48 21250048 Pranay Mehta 17 Seventeen
49 21250049 Aakansha Bhardwaj 18 Eighteen
50 21250050 Jaidev arya 19 Nineteen
51 21250051 Ankur Absent absent
52 21250052 Deeksha 20 Twenty
53 21250053 Aakash Dahiya 19 Nineteen
54 21250054 Deepak Singh Gehlot 19 Nineteen
55 21250055 PUNEET KUMAR ARORA 16 Sixteen
56 21250056 MANDEEP NAIN 18 Eighteen
57 21250057 Ankit Kaushik 20 Twenty
58 21250058 Ishani 19 Nineteen

Course Coordinator: _______________ Evaluator:____________



Name of the College/Department: Department of Law, K.U. Kurukshetra.
Subject/Paper Name: Role of Law in Cyber World (Paper-III)
Name of Examination: PG Diploma in Cyber Law and IPR                      

Sr. No. DDE REFERENCE NO. Name Total score Marks (Words)

1 21250001 Vora Deepali Ramaniklal 20 Twenty
2 21250002 Chanchal Kumar Tiwari Absent Absent
3 21250003 Karan Singh 20 Twenty
4 21250004 Himanshu 20 Twenty
5 21250005 Anil Arya 15 Fifteen
6 21250006 Reena Azad 20 Twenty
7 21250007 Ramanpreet kaur Absent Absent
8 21250008 Rahul 20 Twenty
9 21250009 Harsimran singh 20 Twenty

10 21250010 Amandeep Sharma 20 Twenty
11 21250011 Cheshta Dawar 17 Seventeen
12 21250012 danish kaur mavi 18 Eighteen
13 21250013 Ansh Gupta 18 Eighteen
14 21250014 Meenal 20 Twenty
15 21250015 VIKAS KUMAR 20 Twenty
16 21250016 Shrutika Sharma 20 Twenty
17 21250017 Poonam Gahlot 18 Eighteen
18 21250018 Sahil Prashar 20 Twenty
19 21250019 Mohit Thakur 19 Nineteen
20 21250020 Naveen Puri 20 Twenty
21 21250021 Priti Malhotra 18 Eighteen
22 21250022 VIKAS Absent Absent
23 21250023 Puja Kashyap Absent Absent
24 21250024 Rajvir Singh 20 Twenty
25 21250025 Himanshu siradhna 8 Eight
26 21250026 Shwek Jindal 20 Twenty
27 21250027 Mohit saini 20 Twenty
28 21250028 Akash 17 Seventeen
29 21250029 NIRMAL SINGH 19 Nineteen
30 21250030 Pankaj sharma 19 Nineteen
31 21250031 Yuvraj 19 Nineteen
32 21250032 Sudhir.Ranjen.Das 19 Nineteen
33 21250033 Alex Thomas 20 Twenty
34 21250034 Meena 20 Twenty
35 21250035 Gopakumar MS 20 Twenty
36 21250036 Ajay Bansal 19 Nineteen
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37 21250037 BHAVYA DEWAN 16 Sixteen
38 21250038 Mangat Rai 17 Seventeen
39 21250039 PARUL GUPTA 20 Twenty
40 21250040 Ayush Preet Massey 19 Nineteen
41 21250041 Archana 18 Eighteen
42 21250042 Surender Singh 19 Nineteen
43 21250043 Gaurav nagar 20 Twenty
44 21250044 Diksha 17 Seventeen
45 21250045 Sanjay Kumar Katwal 20 Twenty
46 21250046 Sachin Kumar 19 Nineteen
47 21250047 NIRMAL SINGH 19 Nineteen
48 21250048 Pranay Mehta 18 Eighteen
49 21250049 Aakansha Bhardwaj 19 Nineteen
50 21250050 Jaidev arya 20 Twenty
51 21250051 Ankur Absent Absent
52 21250052 Deeksha 20 Twenty
53 21250053 Aakash Dahiya 17 Seventeen
54 21250054 Deepak Singh Gehlot 19 Nineteen
55 21250055 PUNEET KUMAR ARORA 19 Nineteen
56 21250056 MANDEEP NAIN 18 Eighteen
57 21250057 Ankit Kaushik 20 Twenty
58 21250058 Ishani 17 Seventeen

Course Coordinator:______________ Evaluator: ______________



SNO DDE REFERENCE 
NO.

STUDENT_NAME FATHER_NAME

1 21250001 VORA DEEPALI RAMNIKLAL RAMNIKLAL VORA 15 Fifteen
2 21250002 CHANCHAL KUMAR TIWARI ABSENT
3 21250003 KARAN SINGH BALBIR SINGH 17 Seventeen
4 21250004 HIMANSHU ASHOK KUMAR GOYAL 17 Seventeen
5 21250005 ANIL ARYA PRITHVI SINGH 13 Thirteen
6 21250006 REENA AZAD AZAD SINGH 14 Fourteen
7 21250007 RAMANPREET KAUR ABSENT
8 21250008 RAHUL BALBIR SINGH 17 Seventeen
9 21250009 HARSIMRAN SINGH BAHADUR SINGH 16 Sixteen

10 21250010 AMANDEEP SHARMA SURINDER SHARMA 16 Sixteen
11 21250011 CHESHTA DAWAR PAWAN DAWAR 18 Eighteen
12 21250012 DANISH KAUR MAVI HARMINDER SINGH MAVI 18 Eighteen
13 21250013 ANSH GUPTA RAKESH GUPTA 18 Eighteen
14 21250014 MEENAL SUNEJA JAGDISH SUNEJA 17 Seventeen
15 21250015 VIKAS KUMAR KARAMBIR 17 Seventeen
16 21250016 SHRUTIKA SHARMA VARINDER KUMAR 17 Seventeen
17 21250017 POONAM GAHLOT DHARAMPAL 14 Fourteen
18 21250018 SAHIL PRASHAR NARESH PARASHAR 16 Sixteen
19 21250019 MOHIT THAKUR SHAVINDER SINGH 17 Seventeen
20 21250020 NAVEEN PURI PARSHOTAM LAL PURI 15 Fifteen
21 21250021 PRITI MALHOTRA DAYA KISHAN MALHOTRA 17 Seventeen
22 21250022 VIKAS ABSENT
23 21250023 PUJA KASHYAP ABSENT
24 21250024 RAJVIR SINGH LATE SH. MUNSHI RAM 14 Fourteen
25 21250025 HIMANSHU SIRADHNA ABSENT
26 21250026 SHWEK JINDAL SANJEEV GUPTA 17 Seventeen
27 21250027 MOHIT SAINI ASHOK KUMAR 17 Seventeen
28 21250028 AKASH DHARM PAL 15 Fifteen
29 21250029 NIRMAL SINGH RAGHU NATH 15 Fifteen
30 21250030 PANKAJ SHARMA PAWAN KUMAR 14 Fourteen
31 21250031 YUVRAJ SULTAN SINGH 15 Fifteen
32 21250032 SUDHIR RANJEN DAS CHARAN DAS 15 Fifteen
33 21250033 ALEX THOMAS THOMAS 15 Fifteen
34 21250034 MEENA SATPAL 15 Fifteen
35 21250035 GOPAKUMAR M S SREEDHARAN NAIR 15 Fifteen

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION 
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA 

("A" Grade, NAAC Accredited)
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Subject / Paper Name :Law of Patent including Plant Verities of Farmer's Rights/ Paper-IV
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Marks Obtained 



36 21250036 AJAY BANSAL BALDEV KRISHAN BANSAL 13 Thirteen 
37 21250037 BHAVYA DEWAN RAJ KUMAR DEWAN 16 Sixteen
38 21250038 MANGAT RAI BEHARI LAL 8 Eight
39 21250039 PARUL GUPTA SURINDER PAL GUPTA 16 Sixteen
40 21250040 AYUSH PREET MASSEY ALBERT 16 Sixteen
41 21250041 ARCHANA CHAUHAN MAHESH 13 Thirteen 
42 21250042 SURENDER SINGH JAGDISH CHANDER 17 Seventeen
43 21250043 GAURAV NAGAR AMARPAL NAGAR 17 Seventeen
44 21250044 DIKSHA RAJKUMAR 14 Fourteen
45 21250045 SANJAY KUMAR KATWAL GOKAL CHAND 16 Sixteen
46 21250046 SACHIN KUMAR SH. SHRI NIWAS 18 Eighteen
47 21250047 NIRMAL SINGH HARBANS SINGH 13 Thirteen 
48 21250048 PRANAY MEHTA RAJIV MEHTA 16 Sixteen
49 21250049 AAKANSHA BHARDWAJ AJIT KUMAR BHARDWAJ 16 Sixteen
50 21250050 JAIDEV ARYA BALJEET ARYA 16 Sixteen
51 21250051 ANKUR ABSENT
52 21250052 DEEKSHA SHARMA VINOD KUMAR SHARMA 17 Seventeen
53 21250053 AAKASH DAHIYA ROHTASH 16 Sixteen 
54 21250054 DEEPAK SINGH GEHLOT JORA SINGH 17 Seventeen
55 21250055 PUNEET KUMAR ARORA HARIKRISHAN 14 Fourteen
56 21250056 MANDEEP NAIN MEWA SINGH NAIN 14 Fourteen
57 21250057 ANKIT KAUSHIK DAVINDER KAUSHIK 18 Eighteen
58 21250058 ISHANI MAHAVIR RANA 14 Fourteen

Evaluator: ______________Course Coordinator: _______________



Name of the College/Department: Department of Law, K.U. Kurukshetra.
Subject/Paper Name: COPY RIGHT AND DESIGN LAW (PAPER-V)
Name of Examination: PG Diploma in Cyber Law and IPR

Sr. No. DDE REFERENCE 
NO.

Name Marks in numeric Marks in words

1 21250001 Vora Deepali Ramniklal 18 Eighteen
2 21250002 Chanchal Kumar Tiwari Absent Absent
3 21250003 karan singh 19 Nineteen
4 21250004 HIMANSHU 18 Eighteen
5 21250005 ANIL ARYA 16 Sixteen
6 21250006 REENA AZAD 17 Seventeen
7 21250007 Ramanpreet kaur Absent Absent
8 21250008 RAHUL 18 Eighteen
9 21250009 Harsimran singh 19 Nineteen
10 21250010 AMANDEEP SHARMA 16 Sixteen
11 21250011 Cheshta Dawar 19 Nineteen
12 21250012 Danish Kaur Mavi 19 Nineteen
13 21250013 ANSH GUPTA 19 Nineteen
14 21250014 Meenal Suneja 19 Nineteen
15 21250015 VIKAS KUMAR 18 Eighteen
16 21250016 SHRUTIKA SHARMA 19 Nineteen
17 21250017 POONAM GAHLOT 20 Twenty
18 21250018 Sahil Prashar 19 Nineteen
19 21250019 MOHIT THAKUR 18 Eighteen
20 21250020 NAVEEN PURI 18 Eighteen
21 21250021 Priti Malhotra 19 Nineteen
22 21250022 VIKAS Absent Absent
23 21250023 Puja Kashyap Absent Absent
24 21250024 RAJVIR SINGH 18 Eighteen
25 21250025 HIMANSHU SIRADHNA 7 Seven Only
26 21250026 Shwek Jindal 19 Nineteen
27 21250027 Mohit saini 19 Nineteen
28 21250028 AKASH 18 Eighteen
29 21250029 NIRMAL SINGH 13 Thirteen
30 21250030 PANKAJ SHARMA Absent Absent
31 21250031 Yuvraj 18 Eighteen
32 21250032 SUDHIR RANJEN DAS 16 Sixteen
33 21250033 ALEX THOMAS 19 Nineteen
34 21250034 MEENA 17 seventeen
35 21250035 Gopakumar M S 18 Eighteen
36 21250036 Ajay Bansal 16 Sixteen
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37 21250037 Bhavya Dewan 16 Sixteen
38 21250038 Mangat Rai 13 Thirteen
39 21250039 PARUL GUPTA 20 Twenty
40 21250040 Ayush Preet Massey 18 Eighteen
41 21250041 Archana Chauhan 13 Thirteen
42 21250042 SURENDER SINGH 20 Twenty
43 21250043 GAURAV NAGAR 18 Eighteen
44 21250044 Diksha 18 Eighteen
45 21250045 SANJAY KUMAR KATWAL Absent Absent
46 21250046 SACHIN KUMAR 16 Sixteen
47 21250047 NIRMAL SINGH 16 Sixteen
48 21250048 Pranay Mehta 17 seventeen
49 21250049 AAKANSHA BHARDWAJ 18 Eighteen
50 21250050 JAIDEV ARYA 18 Eighteen
51 21250051 Ankur Absent Absent
52 21250052 DEEKSHA SHARMA 19 Nineteen
53 21250053 AAKASH DAHIYA 19 Nineteen
54 21250054 Deepak Singh Gehlot 20 Twenty
55 21250055 PUNEET KUMAR ARORA 19 Nineteen
56 21250056 MANDEEP NAIN 19 Nineteen
57 21250057 Ankit Kaushik 20 Twenty
58 21250058 ISHANI 18 Eighteen

Sign. of Teacher/EvaluatorCourse Co-ordinator: ________________



Name of the College/Department: Department of Law, K.U. Kurukshetra.

Sr. No. DDE REFERENCE 
NO.

Name Marks (Figures) Marks
(Words)

1 21250001 Vora Deepali Ramaniklal 19 Nineteen
2 21250002 Chanchal Kumar Tiwari Absent Absent
3 21250003 Karan Singh 20 Twenty
4 21250004 Himanshu 17 Seventeen
5 21250005 Anil Arya 20 Twenty
6 21250006 Reena Azad 19 Nineteen
7 21250007 Ramanpreet Kaur Absent Absent
8 21250008 Rahul 20 Twenty
9 21250009 Harsimran Singh 16 Sixteen
10 21250010 Amandeep Sharma 18 Eighteen
11 21250011 Cheshta Dawar 19 Nineteen
12 21250012 Danish Kaur Mavi 19 Nineteen
13 21250013 Ansh Gupta 19 Nineteen
14 21250014 Meenal 20 Twenty
15 21250015 Vikas Kumar 20 Twenty
16 21250016 Shrutika Sharma 20 Twenty
17 21250017 Poonam Gahlot 19 Nineteen
18 21250018 Sahil Prashar 16 Sixteen
19 21250019 Mohit Thakur 18 Eighteen
20 21250020 Naveen Puri 18 Eighteen
21 21250021 Priti Malhotra 18 Eighteen
22 21250022 Vikas Absent Absent
23 21250023 Puja Kashyap Absent Absent
24 21250024 Rajvir Singh 15 Fifteen
25 21250025 Himanshu Siradhna Absent Absent
26 21250026 Shwek Jindal 20 Twenty
27 21250027 Mohit Saini 19 Nineteen
28 21250028 Akash 18 Eighteen
29 21250029 Nirmal Singh 14 Fourteen
30 21250030 Pankaj Sharma 18 Eighteen
31 21250031 Yuvraj 19 Nineteen
32 21250032 Sudhir Ranjen Das 16 Sixteen
33 21250033 Alex Thomas 19 Nineteen
34 21250034 Meena 18 Eighteen
35 21250035 Gopakumar MS 18 Eighteen

Subject/Paper Name: VI : Trademark Laws and Geographical Indication of Goods

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
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36 21250036 Ajay Bansal 16 Sixteen
37 21250037 Bhavya Dewan 17 Seventeen
38 21250038 Mangat Rai 13 Thirteen
39 21250039 Parul Gupta 17 Seventeen
40 21250040 Ayush Preet Massey 19 Nineteen
41 21250041 Archana 16 Sixteen
42 21250042 Surender Singh 17 Seventeen
43 21250043 Gaurav Nagar 20 Twenty
44 21250044 Diksha 14 Fourteen
45 21250045 Sanjay Kumar Katwal 15 Fifteen
46 21250046 Sachin Kumar 19 Nineteen
47 21250047 Nirmal Singh 19 Nineteen
48 21250048 Pranay Mehta 18 Eighteen
49 21250049 Aakansha Bhardwaj 17 Seventeen
50 21250050 Jaidev Arya 19 Nineteen
51 21250051 Ankur Absent Absent
52 21250052 Deeksha 20 Twenty
53 21250053 Aakash Dahiya 18 Eighteen
54 21250054 Deepak Singh Gehlot 19 Nineteen
55 21250055 Puneet Kumar Arora 17 Seventeen
56 21250056 Mandeep Nain 19 Nineteen
57 21250057 Ankit Kaushik 20 Twenty
58 21250058 Ishani 14 Fourteen
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